
.

-1.30 -1.20 -1.10 -1.00 -0.90 -0.80 -0.70 -0.60 -0.50 -0.40 -0.30 -0.20 -0.10 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80

49.00

49.50

50.00

50.50

51.00

51.50

52.00

52.50

53.00

53.50

54.00

54.50

55.00

55.50

56.00

56.50

57.00

57.50

58.00

58.50

59.00

59.50

60.00

60.50

61.00

-50 -25 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 375 400 425 450 475 500 525 550 575 600 625 650 675 700 725

VELOCITY  -  m./sec. 

G
A

G
E 

 H
EI

G
H

T
  -

  m
. (

M
.S

.L
.)

 

CROSS  SECTION  AREA  -  m.2 

AREA CURVE  AND  VELOCITY CURVE  WATER YEAR  2022 
STATION X.258  KHLONG I PAN AT BAN MAI , PHRA SAENG , SURAT THANI 

AREA  CURVE 

MEAN  VELOCITY  CURVE 

MEAN  VELOCITY  CURVE   

HYDROLOGY  NO. 

COMPUTED    

TRACED    

CHECKED 

    

    

    

S.HC 1920 / Y2022 

     N.Pichet 

     W.sayan 

     K.Praphan 

ENGINEER IN CHARGE            T.Tanasakda 


